
Tel: 503-546-6900

Name Extension Email
Andy Nutter 6708 Anutter@Tonkin.Com

April Schroeder 6712 Aschroeder@Tonkin.Com

Bob Evans 6716 Bevans@Tonkin.Com

Bryan Kim 6772 Bryan.Kim@Tonkin.Com

Casey Jimerson 6779 Cjimerson@Tonkin.Com

Duane Lamar 6717 Toyotaparts@Tonkin.Com

Elizabeth Byington 6781 Elizabeth.Byington@Tonkin.Com

Gregg Carr 6713 Gcarr@Tonkin.Com

John Groves 6718 Jgroves@Tonkin.Com

John Martin 6709 Mazdaparts@Tonkin.Com

Julie Helvey 6723 Julie.Helvey@Tonkin.Com

Kris Cook 6722 Kcook@Tonkin.Com

Max Pavlenko 6720 Max.Pavlenko@Tonkin.Com

Mike Bergan 6719 Mbergan@Tonkin.Com

Rich Hope 6710 Rich.Hope@Tonkin.Com

Rick Williams 6714 Rwilliams@Tonkin.Com

Robby Henry 6725 Robby.Henry@Tonkin.Com

Rod Burgess 6707 Rburgess@Tonkin.Com

Tammy Schaber 6715 Tschaber@Tonkin.Com

Toni Roden 6721 Toni.Roden@Tonkin.Com

Zach Swanson 6775 Zswanson@Tonkin.Com
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